2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (mrunmaigaikwad4@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mrunmaigaikwad4@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Mrunmai Ramesh Gaikwad

ROLL NO. *

02

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

7758875968

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 1/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 2/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23
Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

@ Not Satisfied
Yes
No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 3/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (parmeshwarkolgave@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

parmeshwarkolgave@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Parmeshwar sambhaji Kolgave

ROLL NO. *

05

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

8830298544

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 5/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(®) STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 6/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

@ Not Satisfied
Yes
No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

Yes

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

Yes

@No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 7152



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

YES

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

YES

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (saimashaikh7218@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

saimashaikh7218@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Saima Shaikh

ROLL NO. *

12

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

8766991625

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 9/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 10/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23
Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 11/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (panjarkarvp@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

panjarkarvp@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Vaishnavi Pandurang panjarkar

ROLL NO. *

10

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

8485897126

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 13/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(®) STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 14/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23
Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 15/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (saymamirza777@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

saymamirza777@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Saima sadaf Abrar baig

ROLL NO. *

13

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9552706167

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 17152



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 18/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23
Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 19/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (adimuley9@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

adimuley9@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Aaditya Rajesh Muley

ROLL NO. *

7

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9822681106

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 21/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 22/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23
Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 23/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (www.sataokomal@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

www.sataokomal@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Komal kishor satao

ROLL NO. *

12

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

8788213892

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 25/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 26/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 27152



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (swatinarwade4052@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

swatinarwade4052@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Swati shivaji narwade

ROLL NO. *

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

7620886433

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 29/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 30/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 31/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (drfirdos2408@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

drfirdos2408@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Shaikh firdos

ROLL NO. *

13

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9579540461

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 33/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

STRONGLY AGREE
(® AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 34/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 35/52



2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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2/26/24, 8:54 PM ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (shaikhgulahiz@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shaikhgulahiz@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Shaikh Gulahiz Shaikh Maheboob

ROLL NO. *

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9307340943

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 37/52
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non €@academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 38/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 39/52
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (shaikhsohail4004@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

shaikhsohail4004@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Bagwan Mohammad Sohel Mohammad Jameel

ROLL NO. *

01

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9021113051

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 41/52
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non @academic matters *
in/outside the class?

YES
NO

(® MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

STRONGLY AGREE

(® AGREE

Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 42/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

Yes

No

@ Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

Yes

@No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 43/52
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

YES
NO

(® MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

YES

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (mirgesneha@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

mirgesneha@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Sneha dharmaraj mirge

ROLL NO. *

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

9373965458

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 45/52
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non @academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 46/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 47/52
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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ALUMINI FEEDBACK FOR THE A.Y.2022-23

SSVP Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Institute

The respondent's email (sopanpanchal007 @gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Email *

sopanpanchal007@gmail.com

STUDENT NAME *

Sopan Dnyaneshwar Panchal

ROLL NO. *

BRANCH *

@ Option 1

CONTACT NO. *

7744972597
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The teacher provides guidance counseling in academic and non @academic matters *
in/outside the class?

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

The teacher inspires me by his /her knowledge in the subject? *

(® STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
Neutral

Disagree

The Examinations/Assignments were graded fairly? *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 50/52
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Whether transparency is maintained in evaluation process? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Do you think cultural and other activities are beneficial and organized in regular basis? *

Not Satisfied

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the play ground and sports facilities provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

Are you satisfied with the computer and internet facility provided? *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N_71zP9Z1emC1ZsZdRUyHOKfCVcYvtldFUONNnHP9jvM/edit#responses 51/52
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Availability of the officials in College and response to Students Problems? *

@® VYES

NO

MAYBE

Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our College? *

@® VYES

No

Maybe

Are you insist others to join the college? *

@® VYES

NO

Maybe

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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